
COTIZACIÓN No. :

Enviar a:
Vendedor :

Calle: BRAVO Y JUAN JOSE RIOS, CULIACAN, SINALOA, RFC: KUR710801793

Cliente: (       2638 KURODA, SA DE CV)

% Desc

Calle: LIBRAMIENTO SUR No. 4488, Col. CAMPO EL DIEZ, CP: 80300, CULIACAN, SINALOA

Lugar de expedición

Calle: LIBRAMIENTO SUR No. 4488, Col. CAMPO EL DIEZ, CP: 80300, CULIACAN, 
SINALOA, MEXICO

Dom icilio fiscal
MUELLES Y SUSPENSIONES FELIPE, S.A. DE C.V.

04/04/2019

          0000003238

Cantidad Clave Descripción P/U Im porte

R.F.C. : MSF071108V32

2.00 VOT-547 TIRANTE VOLVO VOT-547-OP 20.00 1,022.000 2,044.00
2.00 GRA-616 GRANADA 2 17/32    (44694) 20.00 718.000 1,436.00
2.00 TC 1/2X10 TORNILLO DE CENTRO 20.00 33.000 66.00
2.00 TAM 1/2 TUERCA ALTA 20.00 12.000 24.00
2.00 @MOMSN MUELLE SUSP. NEUMATICA 0.00 300.000 600.00

Total

I.V.A.

I.E.P.S.
Desc. Fin.
Descuento
Subtotal

CUATRO MIL OCHO PESOS 96/100 M.N.

PRESUPUESTO

0.00
714.00

4,008.96

4,170.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

552.96




